W W W . C O B O L T . S E
High performance CW single longitudinal
mode DPSS lasers
Full specifications can be found in the Owners Manual,
published at www.cobolt.se, Subject to change without
notice. The web site also offers downloads of controller
software and USB driver.
The Cobolt MLD Series lasers consists of high

switch included)
wavel-06-01-pwr-200 (OEM: Auto-start mode)
Model number structure
<1.7 mrad< 1.1 mradBeam divergence (full angle)
TEM00, M
2 <1.2Spatial mode
50 °CMaximum base plate temperature
Input signal: 0 to 3.3-5.0 V TTL
DC – 500 kHz
1:inf
<500 ns
Remote ON-OFF
frequency
extinction ratio
Rise/Fall time
Input signal: 0-1 V (1 kOhm or 50 Ohm)
DC – 2 MHz
>10000:1
<200 ns
Analogue modulation
bandwidth
extinction ratio
Rise/Fall time
Input signal: 0 to 3.3-5.0 V TTL
DC – 150 MHz
>10000:1
< 2.5 ns
Digital modulation
bandwidth
extinction ratio
Rise/Fall time
>0.90:1Beam symmetry
700 μm ± 100 μmBeam diameter at aperture***
100 mW
MLD™ 640nm
640±5* nm
Warranty
Communication
Total system power consumption
Modulation
Polarization ratio (vertical)
Spectral linewidth (FWHM)
Power stability over8 hrs
Noise, 250 Hz - 2 MHz (rms)
Power** 100 mW
MLD™ 660nm
660±5* nm
12 months
RS-232 and USB
<10 W
>1:100
<1.2 nm
<0.5%
<0.2%
100 mW
MLD™ 405nm
405±5* nm
Cobolt AB
Vretenvägen 13
SE-171 54 Solna, Sweden
Switchboard +46 8 545 91 230